
JETS Annual Calendar  2014-2015 

*Seminary may be closed due to government directives 

 

 

 

 

 

2014 

 

Tues. July 29     Eid Al Feter  

   (seminary closed) 

Fri. August 22     Graduation Banquet and Ceremony  

Mon. August 25     Orientation and Registration 

Mon. August 25     Study Skills/Time Mgt   

      Seminar 

Tues. Aug 26– Sat. Dec 20    Fall Semester 

Mon. September 29     Election of Student  

   Body Council 

Saturday. October 04     Eid Al Adha 

      (seminary closed) 

Sat. Oct 04 – Thurs. Oct 09    Student Semester Break 

Wed.  October 08     Faculty Retreat 

Sat. October 25      Islamic New Year  

   (seminary closed) 

Tues. Nov 04- Wed. Nov 05    JETS Prayer Conference  

Mon. Dec 22 – Sat. Jan 10      Student Christmas Break  

Wed. Dec 24 – Thurs. Jan 01    Christmas Holidays 

   (seminary closed) 

 

2015 

 

Thurs. January 01     New Year’s Day  

      (seminary closed) 

Sat. January 03     Al Mawlid Al-Nabawi  

   (seminary closed)  

Mon. Jan 12–Sat. May 16    Spring Semester 

Fri. January 30     King Abdullah’s Birthday 

Mon. Feb. 16 - Sat. Feb 21    Student Semester Break  

Tues. March 03      JETS Missions Conference 

Wed. April 08  - Tues. April 14    Student Semester Break  

Sat. April 11 - Mon. April 13    Easter Holidays 

   (seminary closed) 

Mon. April 27- Sat. May 02    Pastors Conference (Ps. David Horner) 

Fri. May 01      Labor Day 

Thurs. May 21 – Sat.  May 23    JETS Combined Retreat 

Mon. May 25     Independence Day* 

Mon. May 25 – Sat. 16 July    Summer Semester 

Sat. July 18        Eid Al Feter 

      (seminary closed) 

Fri. August 14     Graduation Banquet and Ceremony  

Mon. August 17     Orientation and Registration 

Mon. August 17     Study Skills/Time Mgt   

      Seminar 

Tues. Aug 18– Sat. Dec 12    Fall Semester 
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http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2014&month=8&country=44
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2014&month=9&country=44
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2014&month=10&country=44
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2014&month=11&country=44
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2014&month=12&country=44
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2015&month=1&country=44
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2015&month=2&country=44
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2015&month=3&country=44
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2015&month=4&country=44
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2015&month=5&country=44
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2015&month=6&country=44
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2015&month=7&country=44
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2015&month=8&country=44

